

Bid Results

W912P8-08-B-0051

East Atachafalaya Basin Protection Levee E-58 Levee Enlargement and Berms, 2nd Lift B/L Stqtion 2941 + 10 to B/L Station 3080 +40 Iberville Parish, Louisiana
ED -06-021

1. TAG – Mississippi Enterprises/Hamp's	(APP LOW)	SDVOSB	\$4,509,732.00
2. DCMS/Fordice J/V		SDVOSB	\$5,967,735.00
3. Eagle Veteran Construction		SDVOSB	\$5,861,371.20
4. LP Gibson & Assoc Inc		SDVOSB	\$6,387,956.75
5. Integrated Pro Services		SDVOSB	\$6,207,258.00
6. Infinite & Affolter J/V		SDVOSB	\$5,951,220.00

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION	1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912P8-08-B-00-051	2. DATE ISSUED 16 SEP 2008	3. DATE OPENED 18 SEP 2008	PAGE OF	PAGES

4. ISSUING OFFICE US ARMY ENGINEERS, DISTRICT NOD P.O. BOX 60627 NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 UNRESTRICTED	I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all offers received in response to this solicitation.	NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)	
		SIGNATURE	DATE SIGNED

5. PROJECT TITLE East Atchafalaya Basin Protection Levee E-58 Levee Enlargement and Berms, 2 ND Lift B/L Station 2941 + 10 to B/L Station 3080 +40 Iberville Parish, Louisiana	8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F)		9. OFFERS					
			NO. 1		NO. 2		NO. 3	
	<input type="checkbox"/>	A. HIRED LABOR	A. OFFEROR TAG/ Hamp's J/V		B. OFFEROR Eagle veteran		B. OFFEROR Infinite/Affolter J/V	
	<input type="checkbox"/>	B. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without Profit)	B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)	
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0001	<input type="checkbox"/>	C. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Including Profit)	C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED New Orleans, LA		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED Rochester, NY		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED Coosada, AL	

7A. ITEM NO.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT		
0001	Mobilization and Demobilization	01	LS	---	98,500.00	---	350,000.00	---	182,750.00	---	495,000.00
0002	Clearing and Grubbing	01	LS	---	227,400.00	---	150,000.00	---	317,125.00	---	330,000.00
0003	Government Furnished Borrow Pit Development	01	LS	---	287,000.00	---	275,000.00	---	274,125.00	---	682,000.00
0004	Embankment – Compacted Fill	248,000	CY	16.43	4,074,640.00	11.60	2,876,800.00	16.99	4,213,520.00	14.41	3,573,680.00
0005	Surfacing										
0005AA	First 5,625 Cubic Yards	5,625	CY	81.00	455,625.00	65.00	365,625.00	68.80	387,000.00	57.00	320,625.00
0005AB	All over 5,625 Cubic Yards	2,975	CY	82.00	243,950.00	65.00	193,375.00	68.80	204,680.00	57.00	169,575.00
0006	Slit Fence										
0006AA	First 23,640 Linear Feet	23,460	LF	5.00	117,300.00	3.90	91,494.00	3.49	81,875.40	5.50	129,030.00
0006AB	All over 23,460 Linear Feet	12,420	LF	5.00	62,100.00	3.90	48,438.00	3.49	4,345.00	5.50	68,310.00
0007	Truck Wash-Down Rack	01	LS	---	58,500.00	---	29,000.00	---	17,200.00	---	40,000.00
0008	Fertilizing, Seeding and Mulching	65	AC	1,930.00	125,450.00	2,000.00	130,000.00	2,125.00	139,750.00	2,200.00	143,000.00

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION			1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912P8-08-B-0051			2. DATE ISSUED 16 SEP 2008		3. DATE OPENED 19 SEP 2008		PAGE OF PAGES	
4. ISSUING OFFICE US ARMY ENGINEERS, DISTRICT P.O. BOX 60627 NEW ORLEANS, LA 40160-0267 UNRESTRICTED			I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all offers received in response to this solicitation.			NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)					
						SIGNATURE			DATE SIGNED		
5. PROJECT TITLE East Atchafalaya Basin Protection Levee E-58 Levee Enlargement and Berms, 2 ND Lift B/L Station 2941 + 10 to B/L Station 3080 +40 Iberville Parish, Louisiana			8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F)			9. OFFERS					
						NO. 1		NO. 2		NO. 3	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	A. HIRED LABOR		A. OFFEROR		B. OFFEROR		B. OFFEROR	
			<input type="checkbox"/>	B. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without Profit)		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)	
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED			<input type="checkbox"/>	C. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Including Profit)		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED	
7A. ITEM NO.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	D. UNI T	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMA TED	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
		TOTAL			5,750,465.00		4,509,732.00		5,861,371.20		5,951,220.00